DATA SHEET
HPE ARUBA NETWORKING 600R SERIES
REMOTE ACCESS POINTS
Wi-Fi 6E APs with wired connectivity – ideal for
mission-critical remote work and small branches
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
HPE Aruba Networking 600R Series Remote Access
Points enable IT teams to deliver a seamless and secure

11
Contact us at www.arubanetworks.com/contact
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description
HPE Aruba Networking 600R Series Remote Access Points
R8N06A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-EG Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
R8N07A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-IL Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
R8N08A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-JP Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
R8N09A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-RW Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
R8N10A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-US Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
HPE Aruba Networking 600R Series Remote Access Points – TAA compliant
R8N11A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-EGF1 TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
R8N12A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-ILF1 TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
R8N13A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-JPF1 TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
R8N14A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-RWF1 TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
R8N15A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R-USF1 TAA Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Point
HPE Aruba Networking 600R Series Cellular radio modules
R8N34A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605CM12 CAT12 LTE Cellular Module
HPE Aruba Networking 600R Series Wi-Fi 6E Remote Access Points with cellular module pre-installed
R8N19A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R12-EU Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E CAT12 LTE Remote AP
R8N20A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605R12-US Dual-radio Tri-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E CAT12 LTE Remote AP
For compatible accessories and spares, see the 600R Series Ordering Guide